
Don't be afraid, for 

I have redeemed you. 

I have called you by name. 

You are Mine!

Isaiah 43:1 Amen! 
 

WEEK 11/14- 11/120

 Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

11/14

11/15

11/16

11/17

11/18

11/19

11/20

Sermon Title:  God Changed Jacob
Passage:  Genesis 25-33
Sermon Notes:

11/14/2021

Draw Something:



11/14

 

 
 

11/21

 
 
 

1. 현장 예배 시간 및 픽업 시간
2부 현장예배 시간은 오전 9시이며 픽업 시간은 10:30am입니다.
3부 현장예배 시간은 오전 11시이며 픽업 시간은 12:30pm입니다. 

2. Next Bible Memory Contest (3):  12/5 @현장 예배시간 
11월달 암송 말씀 4개를 암송한 친구들이 참여하는 행사입니다.  BMC is an
event for the students who can recite 4 Weekly Bible Verses of
November. Next BMC will be held on 12/5

3. 11/21 is Thanksgiving Sunday. Your child will bring fresh fruit
as a fruit offering along with Thanksgiving offering.
We are planning to put them together and show our gratitude
towards our special staffs who have been always taking care of
our church.  

4. Your child received a "Count My Blessings" journal on 10/31.
Students are expected to write down 3 things to be thankful for
on each page for six days a week from Monday through
Saturday. Please bring it on November 21st, Thanksgiving
Sunday. They will share it with their teacher and friends during
class time and kids who complete will receive a big prize!

 

11/14/2021

Elijah Morning Prayer
Hoodie Sign up

(OnlyToday &11/21)
 
 

Thanksgiving Sunday
(Fruit Offering)

Bring your 
"Count My Blessings"

Journal 


