WEEK 11/14- 11/120



Sun	11/14	\bigcirc	
Mon	11/15		
Tues	11/16	DAY Kid's Bi	
Wed	11/17	Read the Bib	le ar,
Thurs	11/18	a day!	3
Fri	11/19	\bigcirc	
Sat	11/20	\bigcirc	

Today's Memory Verse

Don't be afraid, for I have redeemed you. I have called you by name. You are Mine! Isaiah 43:1 Amen!



11/14/2021



Sermon Title: God Changed Jacob Passage: Genesis 25-33 Sermon Notes:

Draw Something:



11/14 Elijah Morning Prayer Hoodie Sign up (OnlyToday &11/21)

11/21

Thanksgiving Sunday (Fruit Offering) Bring your "Count My Blessings" Journal



11/14/2021



Bethel Church School

Primary Elementary

현장 예배 시간 및 픽업 시간
 2부 현장예배 시간은 오전 9시이며 픽업 시간은 10:30am입니다.
 3부 현장예배 시간은 오전 11시이며 픽업 시간은 12:30pm입니다.

2. Next Bible Memory Contest (3): 12/5 @현장 예배시간 11월달 암송 말씀 4개를 암송한 친구들이 참여하는 행사입니다. BMC is an event for the students who can recite 4 Weekly Bible Verses of November. Next BMC will be held on 12/5

3. 11/21 is Thanksgiving Sunday. Your child will bring fresh fruit as a fruit offering along with Thanksgiving offering.
We are planning to put them together and show our gratitude towards our special staffs who have been always taking care of our church.

4. Your child received a "Count My Blessings" journal on 10/31. Students are expected to write down 3 things to be thankful for on each page for six days a week from Monday through Saturday. Please bring it on November 21st, Thanksgiving Sunday. They will share it with their teacher and friends during class time and kids who complete will receive a big prize!

